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The restaurant from Campbell offers 134 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $28.7. What
Wilma | likes about Dickey's Barbecue Pit:

This review is way overdue but from my past experience if | could give 10 stars | would. | have always had a
wonderful experience and delicious fresh food at a great price! The owner/ manager really takes costumer
service to another level. | like the soft serve ice cream too! read more. When the weather is nice you can also
have something outside, and there is complimentary WLAN. What Rebecca E doesn't like about Dickey's
Barbecue Pit:

Don't order the banana pudding. There was no sign of banana in this dessert, I'm fairly sure it was vanilla instant
pudding with a couple of nilla wafers. There were no bananas, no wafers within the dish, and it wasn't tasty at all.
Don't order the coleslaw. You can get the same thing for a lower price from KFC. Do order the brisket chili, it is
full of meat and flavor. For sure the best thing we tried. The pulled po... read more. At Dickey's Barbecue Pit in
Campbell, tasty barbecue is freshly grilled on an open flame and garnished with flavorful sides, For a snack, you
can also have the tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks. Moreover, there are fine American menus,
such as burgers and grilled meat, You can also discover scrumptious South American meals in the menu.
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fippetizers

ASSORTED CHIPS $2.0
Main courses

RIBS

Bestseller

MAC N CHEESE

Sauces

RANCH DRESSING $1.0

Starters

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST

Indian

FRIED OKRA

Sushi Tiombinationen

PICNIC PACK $45.0
[ ]

Imbiss

JALAPENO PEPPERS $1.0

Main

PULLED PORK

Wings

18 PIECE WINGS $39.0

Meats

PORK RIBS

Add-Ons

SLICED CHEDDAR CHEESE $1.0

Soup and Salad

BRISKET CHILI

Sidings

CORN MUFFIN

Dinner Plates

PULLED PORK PLATE $19.0

Share Platos

POBLANO QUESO

Miscellaneous

DINNER ROLLS

Etras & Add-Ons

POBLANO QUESO.. $4.3
Smokse Stacks
FRITOS PIE STACK $15.0

Scraich Made Everything -
Plate

TURKEY BREAST PLATE $19.0

House-made Sides

BRIOCHE BUN
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*Sides

BRISKET CHILI.

Meats a la Carte

SAUSAGE ROPES WHOLE $25.0

Pit Smotkied Wings

9 PIECE WINGS $20.0

Baksers Eamp;amp; Salads

SMOKEHOUSE SALAD $16.0

Fan Favourites - {ddition

BUFFALO SAUCE $1.0

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

Customize your Sub
BUFFALO HOT SAUCE $1.0

laura&#39;S Homemade

Plates Eamp;amp;
Combinations

BRISKET PLATE $20.0
Slider Plate
SLIDER PLATE $14.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Pasta

MAC CHEESE
MAC N' CHEESE

[ ]
Side Orders
CABBAGE SLAW
EXTRA ONIONS $1.0
%ids Meals
KIDS SLIDER PLATE $12.0
KIDS MEAT PLATE $12.0

wings

12 PIECE WINGS $27.0
24 PIECE WINGS $50.0
Tocal Favorites

PORK TANGLER BAKER $16.0

EXTRA SAUCE FOR THE GROUP. $9.5

Cue Creations
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC STACK $16.0
BRISKET CHILI FRITO PIE STACK. $16.0

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
POTATO SALAD
POTATO SALAD

Drinks

DICKEY'S BOTTLED WATER 16.9 FL
0z

BIG YELLOW CUP $3.5

$3.3



Dickey s Barbecue Pit Menu

LITTLE YELLOW CUP $3.0
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE $4.0
PECAN PIE SLICE $5.3

BIRTHDAY CAKE MARSHMALLOW

TREAT. $4.8

FAMILY PACK $99.0

XL PACK $109.0

XL SIDES $42.0
(] [}

{imited Time Only

BRISKET CHILI BAKER $16.0

BRISKET CHILI FRITO PIE STACK  $14.5
BRISKET CHILI MAC
BIRTHDAY CAKE MARSHMALLOW

TREAT $4.8
These L
types of dishes are

being served

TURKEY

PANINI

ICE CREAM
SALAD
GIANT BAKER WITH MEAT $15.0
HALF RACK PORK RIB PLATE $26.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH PLATE $19.0
BRISKET CLASSIC SANDWICH $11.0
6 PIECE WINGS $13.3

Plates

MARINATED CHICKEN PLATE
PORK KIELBASA PLATE
KIELBASA SAUSAGE PLATE
OLD SCHOOL PLATE
POULTRY PLATE

Fall Off the Bone Ribs

24 PIECE RIBS
6 PIECE RIBS
12 PIECE RIBS
9 PIECE RIBS
18 PIECE RIBS

&iras & fAdd Ons

ORIGINAL BARBECUE SAUCE
SPICY BARBECUE SAUCE
SWEET BARBECUE SAUCE
CAROLINA BARBECUE SAUCE
TEXAS HOT SAUCE

Giant Balsers
LOADED GIANT BAKER
PORK BEANS BAKER
BUFFALO CHICKEN BAKER

CHICKEN, SPINACH CHEESE
BAKER

BRISKET CHILI BAKER.

Uncalegorized
2 MEAT PLATE

3 MEAT PLATE
BRISKET MAC STACK

$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0

$81.0
$21.0
$41.0
$31.0
$61.0

$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0

$12.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$21.0
$23.0
$17.0
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POLISH KIELBASA SAUSAGE

JALAPENO CHEDDAR KIELBASA
ASIAGO CHEESE CREAMED SPINACH
EXTRA PICKLES $1.0

Side dishes

BARBECUE BEANS

BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE
BACON ONION GREEN BEANS
BRISKET CHILI MAC.

ONION TANGLERS

POBLANO QUESO.
JALAPENO BEANS

TEXAS TOAST

BYB TEXAS BRISKET

PARTY PACK $226.0
BYB PULLED PORK
PARTY PACK $216.0

EXTRA SAUCE FOR THE GROUP $9.5

BYB ORIGINAL PARTY PACK $195.0

BYB CLASSIC SANDWICH PACK  $150.0

BYB WINGS AND RIBS PARTY

PACK $156.0

CLASSIC FAMILY PACK SPECIAL  $74.0

WING FAMILY PACK $74.0
(] [

Dishes are prepared with

MEAT

CHEESE
)} PORK MEAT
Y/ CHICKEN
BEEF

BEEF BRISKET

OKRA

POTATOES

Sandwiches

BRISKET CLASSIC SANDWICH
PLATE

WESTERNER SANDWICH PLATE

CHICKEN BREAST CLASSIC
SANDWICH PLATE

TURKEY CLASSIC SANDWICH
PLATE

KIELBASA SAUSAGE CLASSIC
SANDWICH PLATE

CUEBAN SANDWICH PLATE
WESTERNER SANDWICH

BRISKET CHEESE CLASSIC
SANDWICH

CUEBAN SANDWICH
PULLED PORK SANDWICH

KIELBASA SAUSAGE CLASSIC
SANDWICH

CHICKEN BREAST CLASSIC
SANDWICH

TURKEY CLASSIC SANDWICH

CHICKEN CHEESE CLASSIC
SANDWICH

TURKEY CHEESE CLASSIC
SANDWICH

$19.0

$20.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$20.0
$13.5

$12.0

$14.0
$10.5

$10.0

$10.0
$9.8

$11.3

$11.3
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Dickey s Barbecue Pit

1402 Camden Ave, Campbell, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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