



https://menulist.menu 1402 Camden Ave, Campbell, United States (+1)4089155051 - http://www.dickeys.com

The restaurant from Campbell offers 134 different menus and drinks on the card at an average \$28.7. What Wilma I likes about Dickey's Barbecue Pit:

This review is way overdue but from my past experience if I could give 10 stars I would. I have always had a wonderful experience and delicious fresh food at a great price! The owner/ manager really takes costumer service to another level. I like the soft serve ice cream too! read more. When the weather is nice you can also have something outside, and there is complimentary WLAN. What Rebecca E doesn't like about Dickey's Barbecue Pit:

Don't order the banana pudding. There was no sign of banana in this dessert, I'm fairly sure it was vanilla instant pudding with a couple of nilla wafers. There were no bananas, no wafers within the dish, and it wasn't tasty at all. Don't order the coleslaw. You can get the same thing for a lower price from KFC. Do order the brisket chili, it is full of meat and flavor. For sure the best thing we tried. The pulled po... read more. At Dickey's Barbecue Pit in Campbell, tasty barbecue is freshly grilled on an open flame and garnished with flavorful sides, For a snack, you can also have the tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks. Moreover, there are fine American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat, You can also discover scrumptious South American meals in the menu.

DICKEY BARBEQUE P

Appetizers Add-Ons

ASSORTED CHIPS \$2.0 SLICED CHEDDAR CHEESE \$1.0

Main courses Soup and Salad

RIBS BRISKET CHILI

Bestseller Sidings

MAC N CHEESE CORN MUFFIN

Sauces Dinner Plates

RANCH DRESSING \$1.0 PULLED PORK PLATE \$19.0

Starters Share Platos

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST POBLANO QUESO

Indian Miscellaneous

FRIED OKRA DINNER ROLLS

Sushi Kombinationen Extras & Add-Ons

PICNIC PACK \$45.0 POBLANO QUESO.. \$4.3

Imbiss Smoke Stacks

JALAPENO PEPPERS \$1.0 FRITOS PIE STACK \$15.0

Main Scratch Made Everything -

PULLED PORK Plate

Wings

TURKEY BREAST PLATE \$19.0

18 PIECE WINGS \$39.0 **House-made Sides**

Meats

BRIOCHE BUN

PORK RIBS



\$3.5

*Sides		Pasta	
BRISKET CHILI.		MAC CHEESE	
		MAC N' CHEESE	
Meats a la Carte			
SAUSAGE ROPES WHOLE	\$25.0	Side Orders	
M1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		CABBAGE SLAW	
Pit Smoked Wings		EXTRA ONIONS	\$1.0
9 PIECE WINGS	\$20.0	A/\ . AI .	
		Kids Meals	
Bakers & Eamp; amp; Sal	lads	KIDS SLIDER PLATE	\$12.0
SMOKEHOUSE SALAD	\$16.0	KIDS MEAT PLATE	\$12.0
Fan Favourites - Addition		wings	
BUFFALO SAUCE	\$1.0	12 PIECE WINGS	\$27.0
		24 PIECE WINGS	\$50.0
Bulk Meat By The Poun	d		
BRISKET		Local Favorites	
		PORK TANGLER BAKER	\$16.0
Customize your Sub		EXTRA SAUCE FOR THE GROUP.	\$9.5
BUFFALO HOT SAUCE	\$1.0		
		Cue Creations	
Laura'S Homema	de	BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC STACK	\$16.0
Plates &		BRISKET CHILI FRITO PIE STACK.	\$16.0
Combinations			
BRISKET PLATE	\$20.0	Salads	
		CAESAR SALAD	
Slider Plate		POTATO SALAD	
SLIDER PLATE	\$14.0	POTATO SALAD	
Restaurant Category		Drinks	
ITALIAN		DICKEY'S BOTTLED WATER 16.9 FL	\$3.3

BIG YELLOW CUP

DICKEY BARBEQUE P
92. 1941

LITTLE YELLOW CUP	\$3.0	Plates	
		MARINATED CHICKEN PLATE	\$19.0
Dessert		PORK KIELBASA PLATE	\$19.0
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	\$4.0	KIELBASA SAUSAGE PLATE	\$19.0
PECAN PIE SLICE	\$5.3	OLD SCHOOL PLATE	\$19.0
BIRTHDAY CAKE MARSHMALLOW TREAT.	\$4.8	POULTRY PLATE	\$19.0
Family Packs		Fall Off the Bone Ribs	
FAMILY PACK	\$99.0	24 PIECE RIBS	\$81.0
XL PACK	\$109.0	6 PIECE RIBS	\$21.0
XL SIDES	\$42.0	12 PIECE RIBS	\$41.0
7.2 G.D.2 G		9 PIECE RIBS	\$31.0
Limited Time Only		18 PIECE RIBS	\$61.0
BRISKET CHILI BAKER	\$16.0	Extras & Add Ons	
BRISKET CHILI FRITO PIE STACK	\$14.5	•	44.0
BRISKET CHILI MAC		ORIGINAL BARBECUE SAUCE	\$1.0
BIRTHDAY CAKE MARSHMALLOW TREAT	\$4.8	SPICY BARBECUE SAUCE	\$1.0
		SWEET BARBECUE SAUCE	\$1.0
Those tupes of dishes are		CAROLINA BARBECUE SAUCE	\$1.0
These types of dishes are		TEXAS HOT SAUCE	\$1.0
being served		Giant Bakers	
TURKEY		LOADED GIANT BAKER	\$12.0
PANINI		PORK BEANS BAKER	\$16.0
ICE CREAM		BUFFALO CHICKEN BAKER	\$16.0
SALAD		CHICKEN, SPINACH CHEESE	Ψ10.0
Popular Items		BAKER	\$16.0
GIANT BAKER WITH MEAT	615.0	BRISKET CHILI BAKER.	\$16.0
	\$15.0		
HALF RACK PORK RIB PLATE	\$26.0	Uncategorized	
PULLED PORK SANDWICH PLATE	\$19.0	2 MEAT PLATE	\$21.0
BRISKET CLASSIC SANDWICH	\$11.0	3 MEAT PLATE	\$23.0
6 PIECE WINGS	\$13.3	BRISKET MAC STACK	\$17.0



POLISH KIELBASA SAUSAGE

JALAPENO CHEDDAR KIELBASA

ASIAGO CHEESE CREAMED SPINACH

EXTRA PICKLES \$1.0

C TO

CHEESE
PORK MEAT
CHICKEN

BEEF

BEEF BRISKET

OKRA

POTATOES

SANDWICH

Side dishes

BARBECUE BEANS
BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE

BACON ONION GREEN BEANS

BRISKET CHILI MAC.

ONION TANGLERS

POBLANO QUESO.

JALAPENO BEANS

TEXAS TOAST

Sandwiches

BRISKET CLASSIC SANDWICH

PLATE	\$19.0
WESTERNER SANDWICH PLATE	\$20.0
CHICKEN BREAST CLASSIC SANDWICH PLATE	\$19.0
TURKEY CLASSIC SANDWICH PLATE	\$19.0
KIELBASA SAUSAGE CLASSIC SANDWICH PLATE	\$19.0
CUEBAN SANDWICH PLATE	\$20.0
WESTERNER SANDWICH	\$13.5
BRISKET CHEESE CLASSIC SANDWICH	\$12.0
CUEBAN SANDWICH	\$14.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$10.5
KIELBASA SAUSAGE CLASSIC SANDWICH	\$10.0
CHICKEN BREAST CLASSIC SANDWICH	\$10.0
TURKEY CLASSIC SANDWICH	\$9.8
CHICKEN CHEESE CLASSIC SANDWICH	\$11.3
TURKEY CHEESE CLASSIC	044.0

\$11.3

Packs

	BYB TEXAS BRISKET PARTY PACK	\$226.0
	BYB PULLED PORK PARTY PACK	\$216.0
EXTRA SAUCE FOR THE GROUP		\$9.5
BYB ORIGINAL PARTY PACK		\$195.0
BYB CLASS	\$150.0	
BYB WINGS PACK	\$156.0	
CLASSIC F	\$74.0	
WING FAMILY PACK		\$74.0

Dishes are prepared with

MEAT



Dickey's Barbecue Pit

1402 Camden Ave, Campbell, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu